2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

Aspire 1
Num Name

0717 ten Krooden, Jayde
0705 Reyes, Harlow
0715 McMillan, Kate
0716 Jones, Avery

0704 Sylvestre, Brielle

0722 Westergard, Pacey-rae

JOG6 2011

Num Name

0706 Bova, Lily
0721 Maclean, Thea

JO7 2004

Num Name

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Panthers
Spartans

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Spartans

Club/Team

0707 Mitchell-Lawson, Abb¥pg. Gym. Centre

JO7 2006

Num Name

0701 Goldsworthy, Amy
0708 Bueckert, Grace
0713 Nishikiori, Anju
0700 Normand, Rylee
0714 Trozzo, Chiara
0712 Hayward, Ariana
0719 Garland, Ashley

JO72007-2008

Num Name

0718 Vallecillo, Bridget
0709 Sivilay, Olivia
0720 Enns, Myah

JO7 2009-2011

Num Name

0702 Huard, Cadence
0711 Nguyen, Thuy
0710 Jonker, Reese

0703 Krakalovich, Regan

Club/Team

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Springers
Panthers
Springers
Springers
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Eagles

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Panthers

March 26, 2022 4:48:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.100 10.03
9.050 10.04
8.60010.05
8.350 1006
9.15010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.350 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.04T
9.600 1001
9.000 10.07
9.400 10.02
9.050 1006
9.10010.04T
9.20010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
8.90010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.200 10.02T
9.300 1001
9.000 10.04

Session 07 -

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.500 954
8.250 885
9.325100]
9.07510.03
6.625 926

Ubars
Score Place
9.025 951
7.425 902

Ubars
Score Place
7.600 951

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
8.050 956
9.000 10.0]
8.450 1004
8.5001003
7.85010.07
8.100 955

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.300 952
7.550 953

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.700 1003
8.3751004
9.02510.02

Beam
Score Place
7.925 952
7.575 963
8.000 981
7.550 934
6.850 986
7.35010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.67510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.00010.01

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.04
9.30010.01T
8.925 955
9.10010.03
8.550 957
8.650 956
9.30010.01T

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.01
7.875 953
8.62510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.45010.0]
8.50010.03
7.950 954

Floor
Score Place
8.82510.04
9.050 981
8.900 10.02T
8.200 956
8.900 932T
8.700 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01
8.95010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.35010.03
9.250 10.04
9.12510.05
9.400 10.02
9.100 10.06
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.45010.0]
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.02
9.45010.0]
9.22510.04
9.35010.03

All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
34225 2
34200 3
33.675 4
33.175 5
31825 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.475 1
34400 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
36.300 2
36.175 3
36.075 4
35500 5
34700 6
26.600 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.675 1
35.025 2
25.075 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
36.800 2
35400 3
35.325 4
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